  QP1631 / QP1632
QP1633 / QP1634
  October 9, 2007
2945 Oakmead Village Ct, Santa Clara, CA 95051 • Phone: (408) 737-0992 • Fax: (408) 736—8708 • Internet: www.qpsemi.com
CMOS Dual Peripheral Drivers
QP1631 – AND
QP1632 – NAND
QP1633 – OR

QP1631 / QP1632 / QP1633 / QP1634
   QP SEMI, 2945 Oakmead Village Court, Santa Clara, CA 95051 Page 8 of 8
Ordering Information
Part Number Package (Mil-Std-1835) Generic
5962-8863101GA G – MACY1-X8 – 8 Lead Can QP1631
5962-8863101PA P – GDIP1-T8 or CDIP2-T8 QP1631
5962-9052201GA G – MACY1-X8 – 8 Lead Can QP1632
5962-9052201PA P – GDIP1-T8 or CDIP2-T8 QP1632
QP1633/GA G – MACY1-X8 – 8 Lead Can QP1633
QP1633/PA P – GDIP1-T8 or CDIP2-T8 QP1633
5962-8982101GA G – MACY1-X8 – 8 Lead Can QP1634
5962-8982101PA P – GDIP1-T8 or CDIP2-T8 QP1634
QP Semiconductor supports Source Control Drawing (SCD), and custom package development for this product family.
Notes:
Package outline information and specifications are defined by Mil-Std-1835 package dimension requirements.
“-MIL” products manufactured by QP Semiconductor are compliant to the assembly, burn-in, test and quality conformance